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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 66 8 Goncharova Nataliya11 45 12 Pereira Natalia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 103 Total Team
16 41 8 Goncharova Nataliya
10 18 5 Pasynkova Alexandra
7 24 1 Shcherban Yana

13 54 Total Team
8 14 8 Goncharova Nataliya
3 12 12 Orlova Ekaterina
1 10 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
7 77 Total Team
3 20 5 Pasynkova Alexandra
2 12 7 Lyubushkina Ekaterina
1 12 1 Shcherban Yana

16 Total Team
78 234 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 106 Total Team
9 25 15 Marinho Pavao Monique
9 22 12 Pereira Natalia
7 9 4 Da Silva Ana Carolina
6 45 Total Team
3 12 2 Barreto Juciely Cristina
2 16 4 Da Silva Ana Carolina
1 9 12 Pereira Natalia
5 64 Total Team
1 10 2 Barreto Juciely Cristina
1 8 3 Lins Danielle
1 3 17 Ratzke Roberta Silva

13 Total Team
64 215 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shcherban Yana
5 Pasynkova Alexandra
6 Efimova Olga
7 Lyubushkina Ekaterina
8 Goncharova Nataliya

10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
12 Orlova Ekaterina
14 Fetisova Irina
17 Malykh Natalia
18 Ilchenko Kseniia
19 Malova AnnaL
20 Shlyakhovaya AnastasiaL
23 Efimova Ekaterina
25 Biryukova Olga

  
  
 
  
  
  
  
 

L L L

8
14

7
24
2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Marichev  Yury
Kurnosov  Igor

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Barreto Juciely Cristina
3 Lins Danielle
4 Da Silva Ana Carolina
6 Gonzaga WelissaL
7 Da Silva Mayhara Francine

10 Guimaraes Gabriela Braga
12 Pereira Natalia
13 Marra Ivna
15 Marinho Pavao Monique
17 Ratzke Roberta Silva
19 Silva LéiaL
20 Oliveira Suelle
21 Braga Ellen
22 Leão Mara

  
  
  

 
  
  
  
  
L L L
  

9
1
9

5
11
1

10
1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

José Roberto Lages G (M)
Paulo do Rego Barros (M)

Referees: RODRIGUEZ  Susan (ESP) & RENE  Karina (ARG)

BRA
RUS 3

0 19
25

26
28

19
25

64
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:35 0:26 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

58 2'50023.07.2015
Omaha  Nebraska
CenturyLink Center

Match duration:  Start: 15:10  End: 16:49  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Final Round


